FORTA 01
MG600C
01
The Forta  MG600C is an electro-mechanical actuator
for the control of two and three-way globe valves in:
•	 Heating	and	Cooling	systems
•	 Air	Handling	systems
The MG600C has a compact yoke which is

MG600C-S Forta 600N;  Compact yoke; Universal control with S2 end switches MG600C-24FMS	T54	00
Ordering Table
Type designation and part number construction
Specification Code
Electrical connection:
T - terminal block
Enclosure (IP rating):
54 - IP54
Options, Specials, and Revisions:
00 - no specials
Part No.
Valve Type
Force
-
S - End point switches
Main Type
Family Variation
Main Type
Family
Actuator Type:
G - Globe
Force -linear:
600 - 600N
Distinction:
C - Short yoke
(compact)
Variation
-
Voltage:
24 - 24V
Control:
FM - Dual 3 point floating
and modulating
Aux Switch:
S - end point switches
 G
 2  5 T 4 0
 6  0  0
 F  M  4  0  0 C
 M
 G  6  0 M
 C
Distinction:
C - Short yoke
(compact)
©
 2
0
09
-2
01
3
S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
MG600C Globe Valve Actuator
Schneider Electric   Telephone Europe: Malmö, Sweden +46 40 38 68 50   Telephone Asia Pacific: Singapore +65 6776 3166   www.schneider-electric.com